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USPS PARCEL SELECT®

amazon shipping
CARRIER - LEAVE IF NO RESPONSE

PARCEL SELECT
U.S. POSTAGE PAID
AFS
eVs

EAGLESLANDING

475 EAGLES LANDING PKWY

STOCKBRIDGE GA 30281

ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED

. MEAGAN SUMMERALL
: 6127 ROBERTSON LN
LIBERTY MS 39645

s

refl: ZIVMRC 25
0726- 2789001

USPS TRACKING # eV$S

9361 2897 6875 1744 8354 09

amazon
shipping

MGE9
K085

MOB5
K003
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